
POS NOMBRE EQUIPO FHT INTEGRANTES DOMA CROSS SALTO PUNTOS CCE PTOS EQUIPO

O
R

O

FH Madrid Lira 

Cubero 

ESTANIS LIRA
MA

ANTÓN SÁNCHEZ, Rafael - CAYETANA

MARMOL SALAS, Alba - BAYO GRANDE

SUJAR PALANCAR, Daniela - STARLIGHT

PÉREZ GÓMEZ, Jaime - TRIANA MR

36,5

31,2

36,5

35

20

Elim.

0

0

0

4

0

56,5

Elim.

40,5

35

132

P
LA

TA FAH

SANTIAGO TORRES
AN

GONZÁLEZ RECACHA, Natalia - JUGUETONA

GAUTIER VIRUES, Adriana - CARAMELO

CHAVES JIMENEZ, Valeria - CHULO

CORDERO LINARES, Isabel - JUGUETONA

41,2

36,5

35,3

35,8

0

20

20

0

8,8

4

0

0

50

60,5

55,3

35,8

141,1

B
R

O
N

C
E

MIXTO

LEONOR BROZGOL
-

VILLAR SANCHEZ, Lucia - MUÑECA

GIRÓS MARTÍN, Julià - ROSSETA

PÉREZ GARCÍA, Paula - TINA

52

40,3

42,8

0

0

0

0

0

16,8

52

40,3

59,6
151,9

FH Madrid LA DEHESA

J.P. COLUCHO
MA

FERNANDEZ-MATAMOROS MARTÍN, Ricardo - JUANITA

VARGAS TORRADO, Martina - JUANITA

RAMOS GÓMEZ, Verónica - TINA

SIERRA MARTÍNEZ, Eugenia - PETIT NOIR

39

41,3

42,5

41,5

0

0

0

20

12

0

Elim.

4

51

41,3

Elim.

65,5

157,8

FH Madrid 

VILLAVICIOSA

IVÁN BUEZO
MA

ANDRINO CABEZA, Julia - COOKIE MONSTER

PLAZA MOLINA, Noa - COOKIE MONSTER

LOPEZ FUERTES, Aitana - QUEEN VICTORIA

MOLINA DE LA CUERDA, Alejandra - QUEEN VICTORIA

45,5

41,2

46

43,8

Elim.

Elim.

0

0

0

0

Elim.

Elim.

46

43,8

1089,8
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